

				Lake Jem Farms Inc.	
Vendor's City & State:				Mt. Dora, FL	
Description	Unit	Quantity	Item	Unit Price	Total
Floritam St. Augustine sod - Pick up	Sq.Ft.	74,000	1	\$ 0.19	\$ 14,060.00
Celebration Bermuda sod - Pick up	Sq.Ft.	2,400	2	\$ 0.20	\$ 480.00
419 Tifway Sand Grown Bermuda sod - Pick up	Sq.Ft.	2,400	3	\$ 0.20	\$ 480.00
Argentine Bahia sod - Pick up	Sq.Ft.	44,000	4	\$ 0.15	\$ 6,600.00
Floritam St. Augustine sod - Deliver and Offload	Sq.Ft.	10,000	5	\$ 0.25	\$ 2,500.00
Celebration Bermuda sod - Deliver and Offload	Sq.Ft.	4,000	6	\$ 0.26	\$ 1,040.00
419 Tifway Sand Grown Bermuda sod - Pick up	Sq.Ft.	12,400	7	\$ 0.26	\$ 3,224.00
Argentine Bahia sod - Deliver and Offload	Sq.Ft.	10,000	8	\$ 0.21	\$ 2,100.00
Floritam St. Augustine sod for job sizes of 100 sq to 2,400 sq ft	Sq.Ft.	10,000	9	\$ 0.90	\$ 9,000.00
Floritam St. Augustine - 2,401 sq ft to 10,000 sq. ft	Sq.Ft.	20,000	10	\$ 0.35	\$ 7,000.00
Floritam St. Augustine -10,001 square ft. to \$30,000	Sq.Ft.	55,000	11	\$ 0.28	\$ 15,400.00
Floritam St. Augustine - sod for job sizes 30,001 feet and higher	Sq.Ft.	95,000	12	\$ 0.26	\$ 24,700.00
Celebration Bermuda sod for job sizes 100 sq	Sq.Ft.	3,000	13	\$ 0.90	\$ 2,700.00
Celebration Bermuda sode for job sizes 2,401	Sq.Ft.	10,000	14	\$ 0.36	\$ 3,600.00
Celebration Bermuda sod for job sizes 10,001	Sq.Ft.	30,000	15	\$ 0.29	\$ 8,700.00
Celebration Bermuda sod for job sizes 30,001	Sq.Ft.	60,000	16	\$ 0.28	\$ 16,800.00
Argentine Bahia sod for job sizes of 100 square feet to 2,400	Sq.Ft.	1,000	17	\$ 0.90	\$ 900.00
Argentine Bahia sod for job sizes of 2,401 square to 10,000	Sq.Ft.	20,000	18	\$ 0.30	\$ 6,000.00
Argentine Bahia sod for job sizes of 10,001 to 30,000	Sq.Ft.	55,000	19	\$ 0.22	\$ 12,100.00
Argentine Bahia sod for job sizes of 30,001	Sq.Ft.	90,000	20	\$ 0.20	\$ 18,000.00
Sand Grown419 Bermuda sod	Sq.Ft.	5,000	21	\$ 0.34	\$ 1,700.00
Stripping and removal of existing sod, price per quare foot	Sq.Ft.	224,000	22	\$ 0.21	\$ 47,040.00

				Lake Jem Farms Inc.	
Vendor's City & State:				Mt. Dora, FL	
Description	Unit	Quantity	Item	Unit Price	Total
Aeration of existing sod, price per square foot	Sq.Ft.	500,000	23	\$ 0.008	\$ 4,000.00
Laser Leveling	Sq.Ft.	100,000	24	\$ 0.08	\$ 8,000.00
Top dressing	Tons	2,000	25	\$ 8.40	\$ 16,800.00
Sand	Tons	2,000	26	\$ 28.00	\$ 56,000.00
Pinning Sod	Sq.Ft.	20,000	27	\$ 0.03	\$ 600.00
Calculated Total:					\$ 289,524.00
Vendor's Total:					\$ 289,524.00
Discount Payment Terms:					
Visa ePayable? (Yes/No)					Yes
Secondary Supplier? (Yes/No)					Yes
Bidders Certification Signed & Notarized:					Yes
Contract & Acceptance for Solicitation:					Yes
Bidder's Questionnaire Attached:					Yes
Attachment "A" Included (Sod Pick Up Address):					Yes
Attachment "B" Included (Equipment List):					Yes
VBM Certification:					N/A
M/WBE Certification:					N/A
Expiration Date:					
Original & Number of Copies:				1 Original & 1 Copy	